Manitoba Government and General Employees’ Union

Seniority List

Food Services Casual and Term Contract Employees

As of March 31, 2024

Last name
Bayes
Kaur

Nerio Leon
Huang
Toptya

De Seze
Blackbird
Chalanchuk
Mehio

Weir
Cyrenne

First name
Bev
Harpreet
Angel
Yu-Chi
Olena
Marie
Christine
Terry
Majd
Jean
Simone

Date hired
08/31/15
08/26/14
08/28/17
02/27/14
6/16/2017
1/13/2020
9/24/2021
9/20/2021
9/24/2021
9/1/2022
3/30/2023

Total Hours to date

12722.95
10719.39
10691.85
10357.48
6813.12
5840.39
4597.47
3714.98
2831.77
1813.58
164.55
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